
12

*Salesperson

Darren Morris* Mike Krause* Dave Krause* Melissa Krause-Cardillo*

Sarah Brophy*

Dave Tales*

Dream Home on 100 acres!
• 7000sq ft Estate in Halton
• 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms
• Stunning atrium views
throughout house

• Mins to 401, schools & amenities
MLS# W2697092

THIS IS NOT JUST OUR BUSINESS ... IT'S OUR HOME

LISTED
& SOLD
99% OF ASKING

IN 3 DAYS

12 STEwArT MAcLArEN

LISTED
& SOLD
12 KENNEY ST.,

AcTON

$399,900

MLS#W2803342

• 3+1 Brdm Bungalow
• Fully Renovated
• Custom Kitchen
• Central Georgetown close to schools
• Large Private Lot

TasTefully renovaTeD sTunner
In GeorGeToWn!

NEw PrIcE $1,895,000

• Completely Updated • Ravine Lot
• Located in the Downtown Core
• 3 Bdrm, 3 Bath Century Home
• .73 Acres backing on to Creek

DoWnToWn GeorGeToWn
BeauTy!!

MLS# W2755040

$799,900

SOLD
98% OF ASKING!

324 BArBEr Dr.

GEOrGETOwN

LISTED
& SOLD
40 BOwMAN ST.

GEOrGETOwN

SOLD
44 wEBEr Dr.

GEOrGETOwN

SOLD IN
16 DAYS

15 McMASTEr

GLEN wILLIAMS

• Convenient Halton Hills Location

• 3200 sq ft Shop

• 1 Bdrm Apartment

• Multiple Units Available

• Popular Indoor Mall Location

• 16.00 sq.ft. + T.M.I.

MLS# W2758696 MLS# W2769721

3 acresWITH sHop
In lImeHouse!

prIme HWy 7,
GeorGeToWn locaTIon

$399,900

MLS# X2796499

cenTral GeorGeToWn
Tag: Central Georgetown Location!!,
• Popular Chartwell Model
• 3 Bdrm & 3 Bath
• Single Garage
• Newly Renovated

MLS# W2802137

$1,550. + Util.FOr LEASE

presTIGIous Glen WIllIams
locaTIon

• Exclusive Wildwood Estates
• 3800sqft plus Finished Basement
• Award Winning Landscape with
Inground Pool & Cabana

• 4+1 Bedrooms

NEw PrIcE

TheKrause Family & Friends Team
krausefamily.ca 905~877~5211

MLS# W2793397

• 3 Bdrm
• Hardwood floors
• Finished bsmt
• Clean as a whistle
• Central Georgetown Location

• Great Bungaloft
• Premium Lot
• Thousands in Upgrades
• Quiet end of court location

DeTacHeD BunGaloW
on HuGe loT

escape To rockWooD
aDulT lIvInG

NEw $379,900$542,900

MLS# W2793435

• Serious 'WOW' Factor

• Gourmet Custom Kitchen

• 4 Bdrm - 2 Bath Home

• Immaculate Finishes

compleTely reno'D on ravIne

GeorGeToWn souTH BeauTy
- no Homes BeHInD!NEw $599,900

• Stunning 2 Bedroom Apartment

• HUGE Lot

• Room for 10 Parking Spaces

• Prime HWY Exposure
MLS# W2788482

$569,900
compleTely renovaTeD

commercIal space In acTon

NEw

• 4+1 bdrms - 4 Bath
• Upgraded kitchen
• Extensive Landscaping
• W/out with In-Law Suite
• Backing onto Greenbelt

$1,119,000 $299,9001ST ADNEw PrIcE

MLS# W2801055

LISTED
& SOLD

100% OF ASKING!!!

5D JAMES ST.

GEOrGETOwN

$664,900NEw

GreaT oWnersHIp opporTunITy
In THe park

• 3 Bdrm
• 2 Bath
• Deep Private Lot

MLS# W2781116

$298,000

Open HOuse sAT/sun 2-4

200 royal salIsBury Way, BrampTon
• 3bdrm freehold townhome
• No neighbours to the back
• Finished basement
• Lots of parking MLS# NewMLS# W2769660

prIvacy Galore In HalTon HIlls
• 2.5 Acres
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms
•New Renovations
•Oversized Great Room

MLS# W2777595

NEw $679,900
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